
AROUND THE HORN

FULL THROTTLE

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

8TWO ELITE

5 LIONS

NORTH CORE 

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

12:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 9:30 AM 1 vs 5 T 13

Fri 9:30 AM 2 vs 4 T 14

12:30 PM 3 vs 5

 3:30 PM 2 vs 3

3:30 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

6:30 PM 1 vs 3

6:30 PM 2 vs 5

M 4

M 5

GL 1

M 3

T 8
T 9

MENS C - ALPHA
NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

202420242024ntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioO

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

ELECTRIC REDS



MAMA’S BOYS

MUCK DUCKS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

DOOEY’S

5 WEEDS

YARD GOATS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

12:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 9:30 AM 1 vs 5 T 3

Fri 9:30 AM 2 vs 4 T 4

12:30 PM 3 vs 5

 3:30 PM 2 vs 3

3:30 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

6:30 PM 1 vs 3

6:30 PM 2 vs 5

M 3

M 6

T 9

T 10

C 4
C 5

MENS C - BRAVO
NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

202420242024ntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioO

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On



ROYALS

SIS CANADA THUNDER

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

PHILLIES

5 THE MUSTANGS

OTTAWA JACKALS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

12:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 9:30 AM 1 vs 5 M 3

Fri 9:30 AM 2 vs 4 M 4

12:30 PM 3 vs 5

 3:30 PM 2 vs 3

3:30 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

6:30 PM 1 vs 3

6:30 PM 2 vs 5

C 1

GL 1

C 1

C 5

T 11
T 12

MENS C - CHARLIE
NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

202420242024ntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioO

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On



TKO OXFORD ROYALS

TKO YOUNG GUNZ

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

TANUKI

5 WHISTLES

SISC SANDLOT MILITIA

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

12:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 9:30 AM 1 vs 5 T 9

Fri 9:30 AM 2 vs 4 T 10

12:30 PM 3 vs 5

 3:30 PM 2 vs 3

3:30 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

6:30 PM 1 vs 3

6:30 PM 2 vs 5

C 4

C 5

T 5

T 8

GL 1
M 3

MENS C - DELTA
NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024NSA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 2024

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

202420242024ntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioOntarioO

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On




